
SPARKLING Glass/ Bot t le

Cava Reserva
Miquel Pons, Amway Grand Plaza Select, Spain

Moscato D?Ast i
Tintero, Piedmont, Italy

Prosecco
Adami, Bosca di Gica, Valdobbiadene, Italy

12   44

13   48

16   60

W HITES

Wolfgang Puck Chardonnay
California

Chardonnay
Paul Hobbs, Crossbarn, Sonoma, CA

Wolfgang Puck Sauvignon Blanc
California

Sauvignon Blanc
Craggy Range, Te Muna Road,
Martinborough, New Zealand

Gruner Velt liner
Schloss Gobelsberg, Kamptal, Austria

Riesling
Max Ferd Richter, Zeppelin, Mosel, Germany

Pinot  Grigio
Abbazia Di Novacella, Alto Adige lscaro, Italy

Rose Blend
Domaine de Fontsainte, Gris de Gris
Corbières, France

12   44

16   60

12   44

18   68

14   52

15   56

17   64

14   52

REDS

Wolfgang Puck Pinot  Noir
California

Pinot  Noir
Bouchaine, Carneros, CA

Blaufränkisch
Zantho, Burgenland, Austria

Red Blend
Lioco, Mendocino, CA

Zinfandel
Valravn, Sonoma County, CA

Malbec
Colome, Calchaqui Valley, Argentina

Wolfgang Puck Cabernet  Sauvignon
California

Cabernet  Sauvignon
Donati Family, Paso Robles, CA

Cabernet  Sauvignon
Obsidian Ridge, Red Hills, CA

12   44

20   76

12   44

18   68

15   56

17   64

12   44

16   60

28 108

BEER

Draft

Stella Artois | 8
International Pilsner, Leuven, Belgium 5%

Founders | 8
All Day IPA, Session IPA, Grand Rapids, MI 4.7%

Bell?s | 8
Two Hearted Ale, American IPA, Kalamazoo, MI 7%

Perrin Black | 8
Schwarzbier/Black Ale, Comstock Park, MI 5.8%

*Please ask your server about our featured
seasonal and rotating draft beer offerings

Bot t le/Can

Miller Lit e | 7
American Light Lager, Milwaukee, WI 4.2%

Michelob Ult ra | 7
American Light Lager, St. Louis, MO 4.2%

Modelo Especial | 7
Mexican Light Lager, Mexico City, Mexico 4.4%

Stella Artois Liberte 0.0% | 8
International Pilsner, Leuven, Belgium 0.0%

Pilsner Urquell | 8
Czech Pilsner, Plzen, Czech Republic 4.4%

Rothaus | 9
Tannen Zapfle, German Pilsner,
Grafenhausen, Germany 5.1%

Third Nature | 8
Amway Grand IPA, Rockford, Ml 6%

Transient  | MK
Rotating IPA*, Bridgman, Ml

Speciat ion | MK
Rotating Sour*, Grand Rapids, MI

Good Boy | 9
Rotating Seltzer*, Michigan

Long Road | 9
Rotating Canned Cocktail*, Grand Rapids, MI

*Please ask your server about our featured
seasonal and rotating packaged beer offerings

BEER & W INE



BOURBON

Basil Hayden
Baker?s*
Booker?s*
Buffalo Trace*
Bulleit
Eastern Kille
Iron Fish Maple
Iron Fish Mezcal
Knob Creek
Longbranch 
Maker?s Mark
Russel?s 10 Year
Wild Turkey Generations*
Woodford Reserve

13
20
27
12
12
12
14
16
11
12
11
14

115
12

SCOTCH

Ardberg 10yr
Glenfiddich 12yr
Glenlivet 25yr*
Glenmorangie 18yr
Glenmorangie Nectar D?or
Glenmorangie Signet
Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Blue
Macallan 12yr
Oban

19
17

190
37
23
57
12
65
27
25

W HISKEY

Barrel Seagrass Rye
Bulleit Rye
Clermont Steep*
Crown Royal 
Jameson
Rare Breed Rye
Wild Turkey 101 Rye
Wild Turkey Master?s Keep Triumph*

23
12
17
11
11
18
12
77

TEQUILA

Banhez Mezcal
Casamigos Anejo
Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Reposado
Clase Azul Reposado
Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio 1942
Patron Silver

12
20
17
18
47
16
18
45
15

GIN

Bombay Sapphire
Hendricks
New Holland Knickerbocker
Nolet?s
Tanqueray No. 10

11
12
11
12
11

RUM

Bumbu Dark Rum
Mount Gay Eclipse Barbados Rum
Plantation Rum 3 Stars
Zaya Trinidad Rum 

13
11
11
12

COCKTAILS

What  a Pear | 17
Casamigos Blanco Tequila, Grand Marnier, Pear Nectar, 
Lime, Vanilla Chai, Cinnamon-Brown Sugar Rim

Passionfruit  Cosmo | 16
Belvedere Vodka, Triple Sec, Passion Fruit,
Cranberry, Lime

Fig + Barrel | 17
Bulleit 95 Rye, Amaro Nonino, Sweet Vermouth, Fig 
Reduction, Orange Bitters

Black Widow | 17
Knickerbocker Gin, St. Germaine Elderflower Liquor,
Blackberry, Cherry, Thyme Demerara, Lemon

La Noche Blanca | 16
Bumbu Rum, Kahlua, Cinnamon Brown 
Sugar Jarabe, Horchata

Pomegranate Smokeshow | 17
Tito?s Vodka, Smoked Rosemary, Pomegranate,
Citrus, Soda

Sangria a la Mulled | 17
Courvoisier, Grand Marnier, Wolfgang Puck Pinot Noir, 
Cinnamon Brown Sugar Demerara, Orange, Lemon, 
Blackberry, Star Anise

Bold Fashioned | 18
Woodford Reserve Bourbon, Evangeline?s Praline
Pecan Liqueur, Cinnamon Brown Sugar, House
Blended Vanilla Bitters

Monthly Feature
Ask your server about our monthly features.

ZERO PROOF 

Faux-Groni | 15
Seedlip Grove, Seedlip Spice, San Bitter, Orange

Berry Bright  | 15
Seedlip Garden, Cranberry, Mint, Lemon-Lime Soda

Ginger Spark | 15
Seedlip Spice, Apple Cider, Orange, Ginger Beer

*Limited availability

COCKTAILS & SPIRITS
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